

Y-W ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.

P.O. BOX Y • 26862 U.S. HWY 34 • AKRON • COLORADO • 80720

(970) 345-2291 • 800-660-2291 • Fax (970) 345-2154 • www.ywelectric.coop

THIRD PARTY NOTIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

(Applicable to Residential Customers only)

If you wish to have a third party receive a notice of potential discontinuance or termination of your electric service, please furnish Y-W Electric Association, Inc. (Y-W) a THIRD PARTY NOTIFICATION AUTHORIZATION form. This form should be signed by both you, the customer (or your legal representative), and the third party to be notified, in the event of possible discontinuance of service. The third party is not obligated to pay your electric bill nor will issuance of a notice of discontinuance to a third party defer or prevent discontinuance if payment is not made. Y-W is not liable if the notice is not received by the third party.

THIRD PARTY NOTIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

Y-W is hereby authorized to provide notice of discontinuance or termination of electric service to the third party designated below:

CUSTOMER	THIRD PARTY TO BE NOTIFIED
Name	Name
Street Address	Street Address
City, State Zip	City, State Zip
Phone #	_ Phone #
Customer Acct #	Customer Acct #
	-
Customer Signature	Third Party Signature
Date	Date